DOC# LastName

330863
335371
324209
335954
306141
248472
240032
335985
162474
265988
330604
229874
193958
315409
208595

Releases - October 25, 2024

First Name Middle Name Type of Release

Mihalic Christopher
Porter Thomas
Carter Trevor
Beard Aaron
Flannery Christopher
Fulleord Derek
Daniel Timothy
Wells Andrew
Clay Roderick
Stanley Clinton
Sheikh Hussein Ahmed
Doss Theodore
Martin John

Cole Timothy
Cobb Scotty

M

D
Lee

Edward

Lane

Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Hardin County Detention Center
Shelby County Detention Center
Montgomery County Jail

Calloway County Jail

Pike County Detention Center

Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Rowan County Detention Center

Allen County Detention Center

Fayette County Det. Cntr

Knox County Detention Center
Breckinridge County Jail

Kenton County Det. Cnir

Simpson County Jail

Eastern KY Corr. Complex
Muhlenberg County Detention Center

Highest Felony Class
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



