DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
330863 Mihalic	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Hardin County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335371 Porter	Thomas		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Shelby County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
324209 Carter	Trevor		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Montgomery County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335954 Beard	Aaron		Shock Probation Began - In State	Calloway County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
306141 Flannery	Christopher		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pike County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248472 Fulleord	Derek	M	Shock Probation Began - In State	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class C (5 - 10 years)
240032 Daniel	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Rowan County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335985 Wells	Andrew	D	Shock Probation Began - In State	Allen County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
162474 Clay	Roderick	Lee	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
265988 Stanley	Clinton		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
330604 Sheikh Hussein	Ahmed		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Breckinridge County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
229874 Doss	Theodore		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
193958 Martin	John	Edward	Shock Probation Began - In State	Simpson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315409 Cole	Timothy		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Eastern KY Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
208595 Cobb	Scotty	Lane	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Muhlenberg County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)